© Fiberdyne Labs, Inc.      www.fiberdyne.com       sales@fiberdyne.com      127 Business Park Drive, Frankfort, New York 13340      July 14, 2022       PS4147 Rev B        P a g e  | 1
Coupler/Splitter Singlemode Dual Window Specifications
Fiberdyne Labs, Inc. Coupler/Splitter Singlemode Dual Window Specifications
 - PDF Version of web page
 - Coupler/Splitter SM Dual Window Part Number Matrix
Dual Window Coupler Specifications
  Ultra & Premium Standard
Center Wavelength

© Fiberdyne Labs, Inc.      www.fiberdyne.com       sales@fiberdyne.com      127 Business Park Drive, Frankfort, New York 13340      July 14, 2022       PS4147 Rev B        P a g e  | 4
Coupler/Splitter Singlemode Dual Window Specifications
Fiber Optic Couplers Ordering Information
F D C - X X X - X X X - X X X
F D C - 4 5 6 - 7 8 9 - 10 11 12
FDC = Fiberdyne Labs SM Dual Window Couplers
4th. Digit Center Wavelength 0 = 1310 / 1550 nm
5th. Digit Ports 1 = 1x2
2 = 2x2
6th. Digit Package 0 = 250µm 0.13" x 2.2"
1 = 900µm 0.13"x 2.2"
Y = Y Cable (1x2, 3mm, 1 meter overall length)
Heavy Duty (H.D.) Case = 4" x 0.6" x 0.3"
2 = H.D. Case w/3mm Legs
3 = H.D. Case w/2mm Legs
4 = H.D. Case w/Outdoor Rated 2mm Legs
B = H.D. Case w/900µm Legs
7th. Digit Grade 0 = Ultra
1 = Premium
2 = Standard
8th. & 9th. Digits Coupling Ratio Specify First Two Digits (in multiples of 5 only)
i.e.    50 = 50/50
         60 = 60/40
10th. Digit Fiber Type 0 = Corning SMF 28e+®
11th. Digit Connector Type 0 = None
1 = FC
2 = FC/APC
3 = SC
4 = SC/APC
5 = ST
6 = D4
7 = Other (Specify)
8 = Custom Configuration
     (i.e. SC input to SC/APC outputs)
L = LC
N = LC/APC
12th. Digit Overall Length 1 = 1 Meter (0.5 meter input, 0.5 meter output)
2 = 2 Meters (1 meter input, 1 meter output)
© Fiberdyne Labs, Inc.      www.fiberdyne.com       sales@fiberdyne.com      127 Business Park Drive, Frankfort, New York 13340      July 14, 2022       PS4147 Rev B        P a g e  | 5
Coupler/Splitter Singlemode Dual Window Specifications
Part Number Ordering Example: FDC-011-155-032
This gives you a Fiberdyne Labs Singlemode Dual Window
1310/1550nm wavelength coupler,
1x2, 900um, Premium, 55/45 Coupling Ratio,
Corning SMF 28+®, SC Connectors,
2 Meters overall length
(1 Meter input, 1 Meter output)